
12  LAGERKRANS Pauliina 11.08.1989 FIN A 52.30 71 71 72 72

11  BRUHN Katrine 29.12.1991 DEN B 52.50 65 69 72 72

10  JACOBSEN Rebekka Tao 12.09.1996 NOR B 52.80 70 72 74 74

9  ZALATAROVA Aksana 18.02.1984 ISR B 52.95 73 76 76 76

8  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ITA A 52.45 73 76 76 76

7  GARCIA Noelia 09.05.1997 ESP B 52.55 74 76 78 76

6  OVSTHUS Sarah 20.03.1994 NOR A 52.50 76 78 80 78

5  VELI Evagjelia 16.07.1991 ALB A 52.75 80 81 82 82

4  PANKOVA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR A 52.85 78 81 83 83

3  TUNADAGI Bediha 20.08.1985 TUR A 52.40 83 84 87 84

2  HERNANDEZ Atenery 10.12.1994 ESP A 52.65 82 84 86 86

1  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL A 52.75 84 86 89 86

15  HARTE Eithne 19.11.1982 IRL B 52.65 57 57 59 57

14  TALAHATU Evita 21.04.1987 NED B 52.75 58 62 62 58

13  HAYES Rachel 12.07.1988 ISR B 52.50 65 65 68 65

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



12  HAYES Rachel 12.07.1988 ISR B 52.50 80 84 87 84

11  BRUHN Katrine 29.12.1991 DEN B 52.50 83 87 89 87

10  LAGERKRANS Pauliina 11.08.1989 FIN A 52.30 88 91 91 88

9  ZALATAROVA Aksana 18.02.1984 ISR B 52.95 90 93 93 90

8  GARCIA Noelia 09.05.1997 ESP B 52.55 89 92 92 92

7  JACOBSEN Rebekka Tao 12.09.1996 NOR B 52.80 91 93 95 95

6  OVSTHUS Sarah 20.03.1994 NOR A 52.50 94 97 99 97

5  VELI Evagjelia 16.07.1991 ALB A 52.75 100 104 104 100

4  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ITA A 52.45 97 101 105 101

3  HERNANDEZ Atenery 10.12.1994 ESP A 52.65 102 105 105 105

2  PANKOVA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR A 52.85 99 103 106 106

1  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL A 52.75 104 106 108 106

  TUNADAGI Bediha 20.08.1985 TUR A 52.40 104 104 105 ---

14  HARTE Eithne 19.11.1982 IRL B 52.65 72 76 79 79

13  TALAHATU Evita 21.04.1987 NED B 52.75 76 79 82 79

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  HERNANDEZ Atenery 10.12.1994 ESP A 52.65 86 105 191

3  PANKOVA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR A 52.85 83 106 189

4  VELI Evagjelia 16.07.1991 ALB A 52.75 82 100 182

5  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ITA A 52.45 76 101 177

6  OVSTHUS Sarah 20.03.1994 NOR A 52.50 78 97 175

7  JACOBSEN Rebekka Tao 12.09.1996 NOR B 52.80 74 95 169

8  GARCIA Noelia 09.05.1997 ESP B 52.55 76 92 168

9  ZALATAROVA Aksana 18.02.1984 ISR B 52.95 76 90 166

10  LAGERKRANS Pauliina 11.08.1989 FIN A 52.30 72 88 160

11  BRUHN Katrine 29.12.1991 DEN B 52.50 72 87 159

12  HAYES Rachel 12.07.1988 ISR B 52.50 65 84 149

13  TALAHATU Evita 21.04.1987 NED B 52.75 58 79 137

14  HARTE Eithne 19.11.1982 IRL B 52.65 57 79 136

  TUNADAGI Bediha 20.08.1985 TUR A 52.40 84 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg SE TOTAL

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017

1  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL A 52.75 86 106 192



4 342  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ITA 187 52.45 73 76 76 76 97 101 105 101 177

2 161  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL 195 52.75 84 86 89 86 104 106 108 106 192

3 249  OVSTHUS Sarah 20.03.1994 NOR 182 52.50 76 78 80 78 94 97 99 97 175

5 481  LAGERKRANS Pauliina 11.08.1989 FIN 177 52.30 71 71 72 72 88 91 91 88 160

1 33  PANKOVA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR 182 52.85 78 81 83 83 99 103 106 106 189

8 550  HERNANDEZ Atenery 10.12.1994 ESP 191 52.65 82 84 86 86 102 105 105 105 191

7 543  VELI Evagjelia 16.07.1991 ALB 190 52.75 80 81 82 82 100 104 104 100 182

6 518  TUNADAGI Bediha 20.08.1985 TUR 195 52.40 83 84 87 84 104 104 105 --- ---

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 53

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO) - 02-08 April 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

ION Gerogeta - ROU

LOMMA Esa - FIN

NAZAROV Vahid - AZE

Center Referee:

BOROZAN Ivo - CROReferee:

TUBIO  Jose Manuel - ESP

Res. Referee:

MAFTEI Christina - ROU

NORLANDER Thomas - SWE

Tech. Controller: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: SOCKO Agnieszka - POL 

Timekeeper: WOLTINSKI Dani -ISRTKACHENCO Kim - UKR

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 04/03 17:25 Weigh-In:15:25

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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